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Roland Sands Mission Super Hooligans
Season: 2024

3/7/2024 3/7/2024
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 13 Cory West 41 0 0 16 25
2 17 Troy Herfoss 36 5 5 25 11
3 1 Tyler O'Hara 33 8 3 20 13
4 34 Cody Wyman 29 12 4 13 16
5 85 Jake Lewis 20 21 9 0 20
6 121 Hawk Mazzotta 20 21 0 11 9
7 170 Hunter Dunham 14 27 6 9 5
8 24 Tyler Duffy 13 28 1 10 3
9 249 Jordan Eubanks 12 29 1 8 4

10 10 Travis Wyman 10 31 2 0 10
11 49 Hayden Schultz 8 33 2 0 8
12 101 Rich Foster 8 33 0 6 2
13 519 Dillon Wall 7 34 1 7 0
14 9 Nate Kern 7 34 0 0 7
15 137 Stefano Mesa 6 35 1 0 6
16 16 AJ Peaslee 5 36 1 4 1
17 811 Andrew Berkley 5 36 0 5 0
18 55 Kole King 3 38 2 3 0
19 212 Mitchel Stein 2 39 1 2 0
20 191 Paul Canale 1 40 1 1 0
21 65 Niccolò Canepa 0 41 1 0 0
22 44 Danny Dominguez 0 41 0 0 0
23 72 Jeff Lane 0 41 0 0 0
24 25 Dominic Doyle 0 41 0 0 0
25 62 Andy DiBrino 0 41 0 0 x
26 38 Leroy Eshelman 0 41 0 0 0
27 114 Joseph Katzberg 0 41 0 0 0
28 408 Leo Sowers 0 41 0 0 0
29 444 CJ Cohen 0 41 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

3/7/2024 Daytona 200
3/7/2024 Daytona 200
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